
SKU SKU Description 

Drawer Hardware 

BKSOCKET 

DGK21PG 

DGK24PG 

FXFRTCLIPLH 

FXFRTCLIPRH 

Hinge 

38BFOVHINGE 

38CFOHINGE 

38NPOHINGE 

BERHINGE 

BLSHINGE 

HINGEKNUCKLE 

HINGERESCLIP 

HINGESHIM5 

SLSHINGE 

BACK SOCKET FOR INTEGRATED GUIDES 

VANITY DRAWER GUIDE KIT 

BASE DRAWER GUIDE KIT 

LEFT HAND FRONT LOCKING CLIP 

RIGHT HAND FRONT LOCKING CLIP 

FACE MOUNT HINGE (QTY: 2) 

FULL OVERLAY HINGE (QTY: 2) 

PARTIAL OVERLAY HINGE (QTY: 2) 

BER DOOR HINGE AND HINGE PLATE (QTY: 2) 

BLS DOOR HINGE AND HINGE PLATE (QTY: 2) 

KNUCKLE HINGE (QTY: 2) 

HINGE ANGLE RESTRICTION CLIP (QTY: 2) 

HINGE SHIM (QTY: 5) 

SLS DOOR HINGE AND HINGE PLATE (QTY: 2) 

Internal Components 

BLSSHELF 

BLSSHELFHDWR 

BWBBASKET 

BWBTRAYLID 

Misc 

BUMPERPADS 

OCSUPPORTKIT 

BLS ROTO SHELF 

BLS36 ROTO HARDWARE 

BWB BASE WASTE BASKET 

BWB WASTE BASKET TRAY LID 

BUMPER PADS FOR DOOR/DRAWER FRONTS (QTY: 

25) 

OVEN SUPPORT KIT 
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Where Used 

Drawers 

Vanity Drawers 

Base Drawers 

Drawers 

Drawers 

OC3D FOL ONLY 

FO DOORS 

PO DOORS 

BER 

BLS 

BLS/SLS/BER 

SLS 

BLS36 

BLS36 

BWB 

BWB 

OC3D 

Price 

$33.00 

$135.00 

$131.00 

$19.00 

$19.00 

$22.00 

$22.00 

$22.00 

$48.00 

$48.00 

$48.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$48.00 

$55.00 

$48.00 

$43.00 

$85.00 

$9.00 

$79.00 
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Replacement Part Summary






























































































